Election_Name
Primary Election 2026-03-03

Voter_ID

1003210532
1194476135
1166523662
1003279470
1003302339
1003254795
1003255185
2167936399
1003284302
1003266495
1003407586
1003266242
1003281070
1169269376
1026255399
1003264666
1003259195
1003259992
1003276904
1003210858
1015506954
1003251599
1013776027
1013827444
2169961666
1003273847
1003279142
1003213387
1003291760
1003291756
1003260688
1003306316
1018575643
1165405064
1003212820
3382423584
1009197579
2170567302
1003279157
1093314057
1003246174
1003245820
1060421840
1015417834
2161467369
1207256246
1003283220
1154761636
1215989896
1057389448
1003233611
2171397120
2171399181
2167692192
2168945463
1003310524
1003294353
1009390252
1003262599
2128641755
1199695544
1003244464
1003302696
1003302704
1003275394
1003212189
1003282598
1003244710
1003244687
1129813368
2167368161

Election_Date
3/3/2026

Voter_Name

BRAVO, JESUS

AYER, JUDITH ANN
BURROW, MATTHEW GRANT
WHITE, LESLIE RAY

HAHN, KATHRYN ELIZABETH
WILKERSON, JAMES E
WILKERSON, BEVERLY RODGERS
VALE, DAVID C

DEHLINGER, ALICE WEAVER
MCGEE, SHANA MARIE
MCGEE, ALLEN CLYDE
JONES, ROSA FRANCO
SHEPPARD, BERT STANLEY
SHEPPARD, KATHY J

LEWIS, PAUL BENJAMIN
WILSON, IRENE CARRILLO
DAWSON, MICHAEL JAMES
DAWSON, EVELYN
BENNETT, JERRY GENE
PLEDGER, DIONNE

PRIEBE, BOB ASHLEY
YEATER, MICHAEL J
BORDOVSKY, SUSAN IRENE
BORDOVSKY, LADDIE LOUIS
VANBLARCOM, WAYNE EDWARD
CLARK, MARILYN MCGUFFEY
LARSON, LARENDA GAIL
ARCHER, JAMES PATRICK
DOLLOFF, RANDI LYNNE
DOLLOFF, JIMMY DALE
GREATHOUSE, CAREN CROCKETT
RAMSEY, RAYDA WATKINS
GAMBOA, PRICILLA MARIE
TOBIAS, AARON PEDRO
NEWTON, DIANA LANGLEY
GONZALES, VALERIE ANNE
CARRASCO, REYNALDO
PEREIDA, HECTOR G
LARSON, DAVID A
MANCHA, ROSA MARIA
MENDOZA, CHARLIE
PLUMLEE, JUDY EVERETT
EUBANKS, KENNETH RAY
FAIR, CHRISTIAN RENEE
LASATER, JAMES DOYLE
CERVANTES, MICHELLE ANNETTE
CERVANTES, MANUEL C
PARK, KYUNG WON
CONNER, JAMIE LAXSON
LOPEZ, STEVEN BRYCE
LOPEZ, DREWCILLAJO
LINTON-HAYS, BROOKE
HAYS, TERRY MICHAEL
ASHMORE, DEBORAH RENE
SCHOLES, MATTHEW D
MARTIN, NANCY JOHNSTON
MARTIN, ELMO LARKIN
PATRICK, DANIEL BAKER
SANCHEZ, MICHELE

LONG, MICHELE LANORA
HAYNES LONG, DORTHEAN
FARQUHAR, PAULA WRIGHT
WALKER, DANNY DEWARD
WALKER, GAY NELL

WHITE, MARILYN FAYE
HITCH, ELSIE LOUISE
FARRINGTON, CONNIE RAY
SANCHEZ, MIGUEL
SANCHEZ, JOSEPHINE
DAVIS, DANIEL WAYNE
PADRON, JURY

Total_Voter_Checkins
818

Voter_Address_Full_Text

2507 LARRY DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

2510 CENTRAL DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
111 ECHOLS,COAHOMA,TX,79511

2413 SANDERSON RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
300 ECHOLS,COAHOMA,TX,79511

2917 OASIS RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

2917 OASIS RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

1410 STATE PARK DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
2609 HIGHWAY 176,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
1804 HILLTOP RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
1804 HILLTOP RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
1101 MULBERRY AVE,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
1409 N FM 700,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

1409 N FM 700,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

11204 OLD COLORADO CITY HWY,COAHOMA,TX,79511

1506 JOHNSON ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

2806 MACAUSLAN ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
2806 MACAUSLAN ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
9300 N FM 1584,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

603 WASHINGTON BLVD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

4 HIGHLAND HEATHER ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

7406 Pats Rd,Big Spring, TX,79720
2501 ANN DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

2501 ANN DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

700 CAPROCK DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
2701 APACHE DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
804 W 15TH ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
2204 CECILIA ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
1111 BRIAN RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
1111 BRIAN RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

724 BAYLOR BLVD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
2508 LARRY DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

305 NE 8TH ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

1 COURTNEY PL 507,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
2605 APACHE DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
709 E 14TH ST,BIG SPRING, TX, 79720

2612 CENTRAL DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
2501 E 24TH ST,BIG SPRING,TX, 79720
2305 ALABAMA ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
607 NW 9TH ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

406 NW 11TH ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
2924 MELROSE LN, BIG SPRING,TX,79720
1000 RICHIE RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
1404 BIRDWELL LN, BIG SPRING,TX,79720
600 DRIVER RD 9,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
703 CAPRI CT,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

703 CAPRI CT,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
1VILLAGE RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

1802 N FM 700,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

807 W 14TH ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

807 W 14TH ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
2800 OASIS RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
2800 OASIS RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

900 W 5TH ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

900 W 5TH ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

2001 MARTIN PIT RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
2001 MARTIN PIT RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
1210 CAMERON RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
603 N RUNNELS ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
1402 HARDING ST 1/2,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
1402 HARDING ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
2815 CORONADO AVE, BIG SPRING,TX,79720
1401 REID RD,COAHOMA, TX, 79511

1401 REID RD,COAHOMA, TX, 79511

1509 GOLIAD ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
2600 CENTRAL DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
1102 N BIRDWELL LN,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
3905 DIXON ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
3905 DIXON ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
2713 CAROL DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
712 BAYLOR BLVD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

Early Voting
122

Issue_Type
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard

Ballot_Party
Democratic
Republican
Republican
Democratic
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Democratic
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Democratic
Republican
Democratic
Republican
Republican
Democratic
Republican
Democratic
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Democratic
Republican
Democratic
Democratic
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Democratic
Democratic
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Democratic
Democratic
Republican
Republican

Precinct
S$25.1
S$25.1
S$207c.1
S404.2
S$207c.1
$405.2
$405.2
S11.6
$103.5
S404.2
$404.2
S16.1
$404.2
S404.2
$207.7
S12a.1
P24
P24
$405.2
S46.3
P24
$205.8
S$25.1
S$25.1
P24
$33.3
S$345
$33.3
$205.8
$205.8
S45.1
S$25.1
S12.2
S34.6
$33.3
S42.3
S$25.1
$205.3
$25.2
S11.9
S11.9
S34.6
$205.9
S46.1
S$34.2
S$334
S$334
S34.6
S404.2
S34.1
S34.1
S404.6
S404.6
S11.6
S116
$207.7
$207.7
$207.4
S12.2
S11.6
S116
S34.6
$207.3
$207.3
S$32.1
S$25.1
S404.2
S$334
S$334
S$25.1
S45.1



1141531162
1003237095
1003209282
2122567331
1013942643
1023492341
1023492387
2157025391
1003301016
1003280930
1003247183
1003308522
1003238485
1003279277
1003279283
1162432660
1018080921
1080962734
1093299121
1031317063
1155263363
1023688497
1003257774
1023672770
2194419305
1003291584
2159390123
1179219531
1168837256
1169512950
1003236383
1003236396
2166350465
2152532899
1190209525
1127932035
1015922010
1015922023
1010974145
1013247907
1006970101
1170262003
1031070931
2178166699
1207609197
1003298186
1007231957
1007233411
2210999099
1078141613
1003210196

PADRON, PETER JACOB
WILLBANKS, JILLANN
WHITMORE, DERRICK SCOTT
NOACK, FREDERICK ANDREW
PEREIDA, REBECCA LOPEZ
BURT, TERRILYNN

BURT, BRADLEY SCOTT
NIETO, CAMILO MARTIN
STERLING, JAMES THOMAS
SUNDY, RONALD DAVID
OLSON, JACKIE

KENNEDY, RUSSELL LEON
ANDERSON, WANDA LEE
MARSHALL, JOHN HARRIS
MARSHALL, CYNTHIA BIRDWELL
AUSTIN, KEVIN DAMIEN
ACOSTA, MARYANN

PEREZ, GLORIA DUTCHOVER
GUILLORY, RENITA MARIE
TUCKER, DEBRA SUE
MOLINA, LOUISE ANN
WHITEHEAD, KENNETH RAY
BALDERACH, TOM EMERY
CLEMENTS, LESLIE ANN
DELEON, ASHLEY SHAY
MARINO, LINDA

FARROW, ALYSSA JANE
MORENO, MARTIN DANIEL
RAY, JONATHAN PATRICK
RAY, EDDILISA KATHRYN
MCDANIEL, KAY

MCDANIEL, TERRY OTTIS
GONZALES, ANDRE JAMES
RODRIGUEZ, CHRISTINA MARTINEZ
JOHNSON, DARIA EDEN
EGBERT, MARLANIA CRICRI
GOMEZ, MELISSA GARCIA
GOMEZ, MIGUEL

ROMAN, VERA ANN
COPELAND, ROBERT ALLEN
VALENCIA, LISALYNN

DIAZ, HECTOR

BEVILL-LOPEZ, SARAH ELAINE
LOPEZ, ABIGAIL ELAINE
SIMMONS, BARBARA ANN
BURCHAM, CORA DELLA
SCHROYER, VERONICA PARKS
SCHROYER, FREDERICK JOSEPH
HYATT, BROOKLYN TAYLOR
STANFORD, PAUL COVINGTON
BOYLES, MARVIN DOYLE

712 BAYLOR BLVD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
602 W 18TH ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

408 E 11TH ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

1107 LAMAR AVE,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
2501 E 24TH ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

200 CROZE RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

200 CROZE RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

615 TULANE AVE,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
21005 E HWY 350,COAHOMA,TX,79511
2800 N BIRDWELL LN,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

7 HIGHLAND HEATHER ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

1801 DONLEY ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
2010 S LANCASTER ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
3 HIGHLAND CV,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
3 HIGHLAND CV,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

1700 S LANCASTER ST 27,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

1700 S LANCASTER ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
201 NE 6TH ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

106 E 24TH ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

1900 S MONTICELLO ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
510 E 16TH ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

1209 E 19TH ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

7 GLENWICK CV,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

809 HIGHLAND DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
3800 DIXON ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

2507 E 23RD ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
8000 S SERVICE RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
1707 KENTUCKY WAY,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
2209 N HWY 350,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
2209 N HWY 350,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
1600 PARKHILL DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
1600 PARKHILL DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
709 E 14TH ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

203 BECKER RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
1904 ALABAMA ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
1003 D REID RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

700 BUCKNELL AVE,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
700 BUCKNELL AVE,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
800 HOWARD RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
213 HATCH RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

111 VALENCIA RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
2618 CHANUTE DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
410JILL RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

410 JILL RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

709 ANDREE ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

110 BURCHAM LANE,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
3303 FENN ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

3303 FENN ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

705 W 17TH ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

2916 SCOTT RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

704 E 14TH ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
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S$45.1
S$34.1
$42.3
$26.2
$205.3
$207.5
$207.5
S46.4
P 408
$404.2
P24
§35.1
$34.6
P24
P24
S$34.1
$34.1
$12.2
$34.7
$26.2
§$35.1
§35.1
P24
P24
$334
$205.3
$409.3
S46.4
$103.2
$103.2
$34.1
$34.1
$42.3
$409.2
§25.2
$207.8
$46.3
$46.3
$304.3
$207.5
$205.1
$13.3
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S116
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§$45.2
$45.2
§$34.1
$205.8
$42.3
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