

Election_Name	Election_Date	Total_Voter_Checkins	Early Voting		
Primary Election 2026-03-03	3/3/2026	818	122		
Voter_ID	Voter_Name	Voter_Address_Full_Text	Issue_Type	Ballot_Party	Precinct
1003210532	BRAVO, JESUS	2507 LARRY DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Democratic	S 25.1
1194476135	AYER, JUDITH ANN	2510 CENTRAL DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 25.1
1166523662	BURROW, MATTHEW GRANT	111 ECHOLS,COAHOMA,TX,79511	Standard	Republican	S 207c.1
1003279470	WHITE, LESLIE RAY	2413 S ANDERSON RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Democratic	S 404.2
1003302339	HAHN, KATHRYN ELIZABETH	300 ECHOLS,COAHOMA,TX,79511	Standard	Republican	S 207c.1
1003254795	WILKERSON, JAMES E	2917 OASIS RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 405.2
1003255185	WILKERSON, BEVERLY RODGERS	2917 OASIS RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 405.2
2167936399	VALE, DAVID C	1410 STATE PARK DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 11.6
1003284302	DEHLINGER, ALICE WEAVER	2609 HIGHWAY 176,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 103.5
1003266495	MCGEE, SHANA MARIE	1804 HILLTOP RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 404.2
1003407586	MCGEE, ALLEN CLYDE	1804 HILLTOP RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 404.2
1003266242	JONES, ROSA FRANCO	1101 MULBERRY AVE,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Democratic	S 16.1
1003281070	SHEPPARD, BERT STANLEY	1409 N FM 700,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 404.2
1169269376	SHEPPARD, KATHY J	1409 N FM 700,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 404.2
1026255399	LEWIS, PAUL BENJAMIN	11204 OLD COLORADO CITY HWY,COAHOMA,TX,79511	Standard	Republican	S 207.7
1003264666	WILSON, IRENE CARRILLO	1506 JOHNSON ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 12a.1
1003259195	DAWSON, MICHAEL JAMES	2806 MACAUSLAN ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	P 24
1003259992	DAWSON, EVELYN	2806 MACAUSLAN ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	P 24
1003276904	BENNETT, JERRY GENE	9300 N FM 1584,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 405.2
1003210858	PLEDGER, DIONNE	603 WASHINGTON BLVD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 46.3
1015506954	PRIEBE, BOB ASHLEY	4 HIGHLAND HEATHER ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	P 24
1003251599	YEATER, MICHAEL J	7406 Pats Rd,Big Spring,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 205.8
1013776027	BORDOVSKY, SUSAN IRENE	2501 ANN DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 25.1
1013827444	BORDOVSKY, LADDIE LOUIS	2501 ANN DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 25.1
2169961666	VANBLARCOM, WAYNE EDWARD	700 CAPROCK DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	P 24
1003273847	CLARK, MARILYN MCGUFFEY	2701 APACHE DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 33.3
1003279142	LARSON, LAREDA GAIL	804 W 15TH ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 34.5
1003213387	ARCHER, JAMES PATRICK	2204 CECILIA ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 33.3
1003291760	DOLLOFF, RANDI LYNNE	1111 BRIAN RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 205.8
1003291756	DOLLOFF, JIMMY DALE	1111 BRIAN RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 205.8
1003260688	GREATHOUSE, CAREN CROCKETT	724 BAYLOR BLVD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Democratic	S 45.1
1003306316	RAMSEY, RAYDA WATKINS	2508 LARRY DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 25.1
1018575643	GAMBOA, PRICILLA MARIE	305 NE 8TH ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Democratic	S 12.2
1165405064	TOBIAS, AARON PEDRO	1 COURTNEY PL 507,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 34.6
1003212820	NEWTON, DIANA LANGLEY	2605 APACHE DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 33.3
3382423584	GONZALES, VALERIE ANNE	709 E 14TH ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Democratic	S 42.3
1009197579	CARRASCO, REYNALDO	2612 CENTRAL DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 25.1
2170567302	PEREIDA, HECTOR G	2501 E 24TH ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Democratic	S 205.3
1003279157	LARSON, DAVID A	2305 ALABAMA ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 25.2
1093314057	MANCHA, ROSA MARIA	607 NW 9TH ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 11.9
1003246174	MENDOZA, CHARLIE	406 NW 11TH ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 11.9
1003245820	PLUMLEE, JUDY EVERETT	2924 MELROSE LN,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 34.6
1060421840	EUBANKS, KENNETH RAY	1000 RICHIE RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 205.9
1015417834	FAIR, CHRISTIAN RENEE	1404 BIRDWELL LN,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Democratic	S 46.1
2161467369	LASATER, JAMES DOYLE	600 DRIVER RD 9,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 34.2
1207256246	CERVANTES, MICHELLE ANNETTE	703 CAPRI CT,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Democratic	S 33.4
1003283220	CERVANTES, MANUEL C	703 CAPRI CT,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Democratic	S 33.4
1154761636	PARK, KYUNG WON	1 VILLAGE RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 34.6
1215989896	CONNER, JAMIE LAXSON	1802 N FM 700,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 404.2
1057389448	LOPEZ, STEVEN BRYCE	807 W 14TH ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 34.1
1003233611	LOPEZ, DREWILLA JO	807 W 14TH ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 34.1
2171397120	LINTON-HAYS, BROOKE	2800 OASIS RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 404.6
2171399181	HAYS, TERRY MICHAEL	2800 OASIS RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 404.6
2167692192	ASHMORE, DEBORAH RENE	900 W 5TH ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 11.6
2168945463	SCHOLLES, MATTHEW D	900 W 5TH ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 11.6
1003310524	MARTIN, NANCY JOHNSTON	2001 MARTIN PIT RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 207.7
1003294353	MARTIN, ELMO LARKIN	2001 MARTIN PIT RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 207.7
1009390252	PATRICK, DANIEL BAKER	1210 CAMERON RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 207.4
1003262599	SANCHEZ, MICHELE	603 N RUNNELS ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 12.2
2128641755	LONG, MICHELE LANORA	1402 HARDING ST 1/2,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Democratic	S 11.6
1199695544	HAYNES LONG, DORTHEAN	1402 HARDING ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Democratic	S 11.6
1003244464	FARQUHAR, PAULA WRIGHT	2815 CORONADO AVE,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 34.6
1003302696	WALKER, DANNY DEWARD	1401 REID RD,COAHOMA,TX,79511	Standard	Republican	S 207.3
1003302704	WALKER, GAY NELL	1401 REID RD,COAHOMA,TX,79511	Standard	Republican	S 207.3
1003275394	WHITE, MARILYN FAYE	1509 GOLIAD ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 32.1
1003212189	HITCH, ELSIE LOUISE	2600 CENTRAL DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 25.1
1003282598	FARRINGTON, CONNIE RAY	1102 N BIRDWELL LN,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 404.2
1003244710	SANCHEZ, MIGUEL	3905 DIXON ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Democratic	S 33.4
1003244687	SANCHEZ, JOSEPHINE	3905 DIXON ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Democratic	S 33.4
1129813368	DAVIS, DANIEL WAYNE	2713 CAROL DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 25.1
2167368161	PADRON, JURY	712 BAYLOR BLVD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 45.1

1141531162	PADRON, PETER JACOB	712 BAYLOR BLVD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 45.1
1003237095	WILLBANKS, JILL ANN	602 W 18TH ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 34.1
1003209282	WHITMORE, DERRICK SCOTT	408 E 11TH ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 42.3
2122567331	NOACK, FREDERICK ANDREW	1107 LAMAR AVE,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 26.2
1013942643	PEREIDA, REBECCA LOPEZ	2501 E 24TH ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 205.3
1023492341	BURT, TERRI LYNN	200 CROZE RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 207.5
1023492387	BURT, BRADLEY SCOTT	200 CROZE RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 207.5
2157025391	NIETO, CAMILO MARTIN	615 TULANE AVE,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 46.4
1003301016	STERLING, JAMES THOMAS	21005 E HWY 350,COAHOMA,TX,79511	Standard	Republican	P 408
1003280930	SUNDY, RONALD DAVID	2800 N BIRDWELL LN,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 404.2
1003247183	OLSON, JACKIE	7 HIGHLAND HEATHER ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	P 24
1003308522	KENNEDY, RUSSELL LEON	1801 DONLEY ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 35.1
1003238485	ANDERSON, WANDA LEE	2010 S LANCASTER ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 34.6
1003279277	MARSHALL, JOHN HARRIS	3 HIGHLAND CV,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Democratic	P 24
1003279283	MARSHALL, CYNTHIA BIRDWELL	3 HIGHLAND CV,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Democratic	P 24
1162432660	AUSTIN, KEVIN DAMIEN	1700 S LANCASTER ST 27,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Democratic	S 34.1
1018080921	ACOSTA, MARYANN	1700 S LANCASTER ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Democratic	S 34.1
1080962734	PEREZ, GLORIA DUTCHOVER	201 NE 6TH ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Democratic	S 12.2
1093299121	GUILLORY, RENITA MARIE	106 E 24TH ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Democratic	S 34.7
1031317063	TUCKER, DEBRA SUE	1900 S MONTICELLO ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Democratic	S 26.2
1155263363	MOLINA, LOUISE ANN	510 E 16TH ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Democratic	S 35.1
1023688497	WHITEHEAD, KENNETH RAY	1209 E 19TH ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 35.1
1003257774	BALDERACH, TOM EMERY	7 GLENWICK CV,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	P 24
1023672770	CLEMENTS, LESLIE ANN	809 HIGHLAND DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Democratic	P 24
2194419305	DELEON, ASHLEY SHAY	3800 DIXON ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 33.4
1003291584	MARINO, LINDA	2507 E 23RD ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 205.3
2159390123	FARROW, ALYSSA JANE	8000 S SERVICE RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Democratic	S 409.3
1179219531	MORENO, MARTIN DANIEL	1707 KENTUCKY WAY,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 46.4
1168837256	RAY, JONATHAN PATRICK	2209 N HWY 350,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 103.2
1169512950	RAY, EDDILISA KATHRYN	2209 N HWY 350,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 103.2
1003236383	MCDANIEL, KAY	1600 PARKHILL DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 34.1
1003236396	MCDANIEL, TERRY OTTIS	1600 PARKHILL DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 34.1
2166350465	GONZALES, ANDRE JAMES	709 E 14TH ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Democratic	S 42.3
2152532899	RODRIGUEZ, CHRISTINA MARTINEZ	203 BECKER RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Democratic	S 409.2
1190209525	JOHNSON, DARIA EDEN	1904 ALABAMA ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Democratic	S 25.2
1127932035	EGBERT, MARLANIA CRICRI	1003 D REID RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 207.8
1015922010	GOMEZ, MELISSA GARCIA	700 BUCKNELL AVE,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Democratic	S 46.3
1015922023	GOMEZ, MIGUEL	700 BUCKNELL AVE,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 46.3
1010974145	ROMAN, VERA ANN	800 HOWARD RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 304.3
1013247907	COPELAND, ROBERT ALLEN	213 HATCH RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 207.5
1006970101	VALENCIA, LISA LYNN	111 VALENCIA RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 205.1
1170262003	DIAZ, HECTOR	2618 CHANUTE DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Democratic	S 13.3
1031070931	BEVILL-LOPEZ, SARAH ELAINE	410 JILL RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 207.3
2178166699	LOPEZ, ABIGAIL ELAINE	410 JILL RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 207.3
1207609197	SIMMONS, BARBARA ANN	709 ANDREE ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Democratic	S 11.6
1003298186	BURCHAM, CORA DELLA	110 BURCHAM LANE,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Democratic	S 405.2
1007231957	SCHROYER, VERONICA PARKS	3303 FENN ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 45.2
1007233411	SCHROYER, FREDERICK JOSEPH	3303 FENN ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 45.2
2210999099	HYATT, BROOKLYN TAYLOR	705 W 17TH ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 34.1
1078141613	STANFORD, PAUL COVINGTON	2916 SCOTT RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 205.8
1003210196	BOYLES, MARVIN DOYLE	704 E 14TH ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 42.3